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Florett YU Dam

Final results (23 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF SOLNA

2 KLINTHOLM Hanna SWE EGF SOLNA

3 ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA

3 LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA

5 ÅKERBERG Emilia SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
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Florett YU Dam

Formula of the competition

25 fencers

Poules round 1:

25 fencers

4 poules 

24 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

24 fencers

4 poules 

23 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 5 fencers
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Florett YU Dam

Initial ranking (25 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 RYKARV Daniel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

2 KRÖCKEL Emil SWE EGF SOLNA

3 GONZALEZ Kevin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

3 HELLSTRÖM Lukas SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

5 FAHLVIK Axel SWE EGF SOLNA

6 ASK Henri SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

7 LINDVALL Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

8 ELMFELDT Axel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

9 POLANCO JOHANSSON Jacob SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

10 ANDERSSON Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

11 LÖFQUIST Rasmus SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

12 LANTZ Ossian SWE EGF SOLNA

13 BILLING Cosmo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

14 LUNDBERG Oscar SWE VF VALLENTUNA

14 BLÄNNING Anton SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

14 HILLERUDH Martin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

14 SHUHAMI Yoel SWE VF VALLENTUNA

14 SJÖGREN Daniel SWE VF VALLENTUNA

14 VIEBKE Frank SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

14 WERNERSSON Simon SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

21 POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF SOLNA

22 KLINTHOLM Hanna SWE EGF SOLNA

22 ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA

24 LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA

25 ÅKERBERG Emilia SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
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Florett YU Dam

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  10:00  Piste number 12

Referee: ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LÖFQUIST Rasmus ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -13 12 6

RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 25 1

ELMFELDT Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 17 3

HILLERUDH Martin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 15 4

POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0.800 13 21 2

LUNDBERG Oscar VF VALLENTUNA 0.200 -15 8 5
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Poule number 2  10:00  Piste number 15

Referee: JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA, ELMFELDT Teo ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WERNERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 18 3

POLANCO JOHANSSON Jacob ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 16 4

ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 25 1

ÅKERBERG Emilia ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 8 6

SJÖGREN Daniel VF VALLENTUNA 0.400 -10 13 5

KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA  

LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA 0.600 9 21 2
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Poule number 3  10:00  Piste number 14

Referee: WIDÉN Albin EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 25 1

GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 16 24 2

LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 2 17 4

ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.600 4 20 3

LANTZ Ossian EGF SOLNA 0.000 -20 5 6

SHUHAMI Yoel VF VALLENTUNA 0.200 -14 6 5
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Poule number 4  10:00  Piste number 13

Referee: ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM, ERBA Erik ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VIEBKE Frank ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -8 13 5

HELLSTRÖM Lukas ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 11 25 1

ANDERSSON Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -23 2 6

BILLING Cosmo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 18 4

FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA 0.800 16 24 2

KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.600 5 20 3
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Florett YU Dam

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (24 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 25 qualified

1 RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 25 qualified

3 BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 25 qualified

4 HELLSTRÖM Lukas ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 11 25 qualified

5 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 16 24 qualified

5 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA 0.800 16 24 qualified

7 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0.800 13 21 qualified

8 LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA 0.600 9 21 qualified

9 KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.600 5 20 qualified

10 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.600 4 20 qualified

11 WERNERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 18 qualified

12 ELMFELDT Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 17 qualified

13 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 2 17 qualified

14 BILLING Cosmo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 18 qualified

15 POLANCO JOHANSSON Jacob ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 16 qualified

16 HILLERUDH Martin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 15 qualified

17 SJÖGREN Daniel VF VALLENTUNA 0.400 -10 13 qualified

18 VIEBKE Frank ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -8 13 qualified

19 SHUHAMI Yoel VF VALLENTUNA 0.200 -14 6 qualified

20 LUNDBERG Oscar VF VALLENTUNA 0.200 -15 8 qualified

21 LÖFQUIST Rasmus ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -13 12 qualified

22 ÅKERBERG Emilia ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 8 qualified

23 LANTZ Ossian EGF SOLNA 0.000 -20 5 qualified

24 ANDERSSON Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -23 2 qualified
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Florett YU Dam

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  12:30  Piste number 12

Referee: ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 16 4

ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 25 1

VIEBKE Frank ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -12 11 6

LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA 0.600 6 19 2

ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.600 5 19 3

SJÖGREN Daniel VF VALLENTUNA 0.200 -10 12 5
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Poule number 2  12:30  Piste number 13

Referee: JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA, ELMFELDT Teo ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 25 1

WERNERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 20 4

HILLERUDH Martin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -7 13 5

ANDERSSON Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 9 6

SHUHAMI Yoel VF VALLENTUNA 0.600 -1 16 3

POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0.600 10 21 2
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Poule number 3  12:30  Piste number 14

Referee: WIDÉN Albin EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 13 24 1

ÅKERBERG Emilia ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 9 6

POLANCO JOHANSSON Jacob ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -15 9 5

BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 13 22 2

LUNDBERG Oscar VF VALLENTUNA 0.400 -7 12 4

KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.800 12 22 3
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Poule number 4  12:30  Piste number 15

Referee: ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM, ERBA Erik ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ELMFELDT Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM  

LÖFQUIST Rasmus ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 16 3

BILLING Cosmo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -6 13 4

HELLSTRÖM Lukas ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 5 17 2

FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA 1.000 14 20 1

LANTZ Ossian EGF SOLNA 0.000 -16 4 5
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Florett YU Dam

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (23 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 25 qualified

1 RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 25 qualified

3 BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 13 22 qualified

4 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA 1.000 14 20 qualified

5 HELLSTRÖM Lukas ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 5 17 qualified

6 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 13 24 qualified

7 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0.600 10 21 qualified

8 KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.800 12 22 qualified

9 LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA 0.600 6 19 qualified

10 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.600 5 19 qualified

11 WERNERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 20 qualified

12 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 16 qualified

13 HILLERUDH Martin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -7 13 qualified

14 SHUHAMI Yoel VF VALLENTUNA 0.600 -1 16 qualified

15 BILLING Cosmo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.250 -6 13 qualified

16 POLANCO JOHANSSON Jacob ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -15 9 qualified

17 SJÖGREN Daniel VF VALLENTUNA 0.200 -10 12 qualified

18 LUNDBERG Oscar VF VALLENTUNA 0.400 -7 12 qualified

19 LÖFQUIST Rasmus ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 16 qualified

20 VIEBKE Frank ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -12 11 qualified

21 ÅKERBERG Emilia ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 9 qualified

22 LANTZ Ossian EGF SOLNA 0.000 -16 4 qualified

23 ANDERSSON Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 9 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (23 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 36 50 qualified

1 RYKARV Daniel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 36 50 qualified

3 BLÄNNING Anton ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.900 25 47 qualified

4 FAHLVIK Axel EGF SOLNA 0.888 30 44 qualified

5 HELLSTRÖM Lukas ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.888 16 42 qualified

6 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 29 48 qualified

7 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA 0.700 23 42 qualified

8 KLINTHOLM Hanna EGF SOLNA 0.700 17 42 qualified

9 LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA 0.600 15 40 qualified

10 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA 0.600 9 39 qualified

11 WERNERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 38 qualified

12 LINDVALL Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 33 qualified

13 HILLERUDH Martin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -12 28 qualified

14 SHUHAMI Yoel VF VALLENTUNA 0.400 -15 22 qualified

15 BILLING Cosmo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 31 qualified

16 POLANCO JOHANSSON Jacob ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.300 -17 25 qualified

17 SJÖGREN Daniel VF VALLENTUNA 0.300 -20 25 qualified

18 LUNDBERG Oscar VF VALLENTUNA 0.300 -22 20 qualified

19 LÖFQUIST Rasmus ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.222 -10 28 qualified

20 VIEBKE Frank ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.200 -20 24 qualified

21 ÅKERBERG Emilia ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -33 17 qualified

22 LANTZ Ossian EGF SOLNA 0.000 -36 9 qualified

23 ANDERSSON Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -39 11 qualified

24 ELMFELDT Axel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 17 eliminated

25 KRÖCKEL Emil EGF SOLNA 0.000 0 0 eliminated
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Florett YU Dam

Table of 8

1 POPPEL Ankita
EGF SOLNA

8 ----------

POPPEL Ankita

5 ÅKERBERG Emilia
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

4 ATHLIN Felicia
EGF SOLNA

ATHLIN Felicia
15/6

3 LARSSON Karin
EGF SOLNA

6 ----------

LARSSON Karin

7 ----------

2 KLINTHOLM Hanna
EGF SOLNA

KLINTHOLM Hanna

Semi-finals

POPPEL Ankita
15/6

KLINTHOLM Hanna
15/9

Final

POPPEL Ankita
15/6
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Florett YU Dam

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

ELMFELDT Albin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 2 0 0 0

ELMFELDT Teo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 2 0 0 0

ERBA Erik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 2 0 0 0

ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee SWE EGF SOLNA 2 0 1 3

JÄDERLING Miranda SWE EGF SOLNA 2 0 0 0

WIDÉN Albin SWE EGF SOLNA 2 0 0 0


